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Note: All rates are estimated and are subject to change pending approval by the FSU Board of Regents..

Frostburg, MD 21532
Phone: 301.687.4121
Fax: 301.687.7641

Block Meal
Plans can
only be used

No Meal
Plan

Block
45

Block
60

Block
75

Block
100

Bobcat
White

12 Meals

Bobcat Red

Bobcat
Black

14 Flex

15 Flex

at Edgewood
Commons.

$0

Does not
include cost
of
groceries.

45/
semester +
$200 Bonus

$808

60/
semester +
$150 Bonus

$838

75/
semester +
$350 Bonus

$1,213

100/
semester +
$225 Bonus

$1,224

14/
week +
$100 Bonus
$2,568

12/
week +
$250 Bonus
$2,667

19/
week +
$100 Bonus
$2,679

Unlimited
Meals +
$200 Bonus
$2,876

14/
week +
$125 Bonus
$3,086

15/
week +
$50 Bonus
$3,086

Meal Plan Fee + Housing Fee = Total Amount Per Semester

Edgewood
Commons 4-
Bedroom Unit
$4,125

$4,125

Meal Plans are not required at Edgewood Commons. The cost of groceries is not
included.

Brownsville
Single Room
A& Suite B
$4,775

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$7,343

$7,442

$7,454

$7,661

$7,861

$7,861

Cumberland,
Annapolis
Downbill
Single
$4,050

Westminster,

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$6,618

$6,717

$6,729

$6,926

$7,136

$7,136

Brownsville
Double Suite
C; Diehl,
Allen, Frost,
Gray,
Simpson
Uphill Single
$3,750

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$6,318

$6,417

$6,429

$6,626

$6,836

$6,836

Annapolis
Deluxe
Double
$3,375

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$5,943

$6,042

$6,054

$6,251

$6,461

$6,461

Annapolis
and
Westminst
er Downbhill
Doubles
$3,075

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$5,643

$5,742

$5,764

$5,961

$6,161

$6,161

Diehl, Gray,
Simpson
Deluxe
Doubles
$3,000

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$5,668

$5,667

$5,679

$5,876

$6,086

$6,086

Diehl,
Forst, Gray,
Simpson
Uphill
Doubles
$2,800

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$5,368

$5,467

$5,479

$5,676

$5,886

$5,886
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Comparison

2023-2024

Traditional Residence Halls

Scenario#1

Single in Traditional
Halls

Minimum Required
Meal Plan
12 Meals/Week with
$250 Bonus*

Scenario# 3

Diehl, Frost, Gray,
Simpson Uphill
Double

Minimum Required
Meal Plan
12 Meals/Week with
$250 Bonus*

Edgewood Commons

Scenario # 2

Edgewood Commons
Single Bedroom in 4-
Bedroom Apartment +

Cook your own meals in $0.00
fully furnished Kitchen $4 125

Does not include cost of groceries.

Scenario# 4

Edgewood Commons
Single Bedroom in 4-
Bedroom Apartment

Block 45 Meal Plan with
$200 Bonus*

(In addition to cooking
Meals)

Note: All rates are estimated and are subject to change pending approval by the FSU Board of Regents

*Bonus Dollars can be used on "grab-and-go" foods and beverages, or as additional funds if a student makes a purchase

outside of a traditional meal swipe.
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Edgewood Commons is an apartment-style
housing option available to Frostburg State
University's Students that offers an upscale
transitional living experience that assists
residents in their further academic and social
development. Please consider making Edgewood
Commons your home away from homel!

Student Financial Aid may be used and
directly sent to Edgewood Commons to cover
the cost of housing!
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