

On-Campus Housing Cost

Residence Li

Comparison 2023-2024

Residence Life Office Pullen Admin. Building 101 Braddock Road Frostburg, MD 21532 Phone: 301.687.4121 Fax: 301.687.7641

Note: All rates are estimated and are subject to change pending approval by the FSU Board of Regents...'

Block Meal
Plans can
only be used
at Edgewoo
Commons.

No Meal Plan	Block 45	Block 60	Block 75	Block 100	Bobcat White	12 Meals	Bobcat Red	Bobcat Black	14 Flex	15 Flex
\$0 Does not include cost of groceries.	45/ semester + \$200 Bonus \$808	60/ semester + \$150 Bonus \$838		100/ semester + \$225 Bonus \$1,224	14/ week + \$100 Bonus \$2,568	12/ week + \$250 Bonus \$2,667	19/ week + \$100 Bonus \$2,679	Unlimited Meals + \$200 Bonus \$2,876	14/ week + \$125 Bonus \$3,086	15/ week + \$50 Bonus \$3,086

Meal Plan Fee + Housing Fee = Total Amount Per Semester

Edgewood Commons 4- Bedroom Unit \$4,125	\$4,125	Meal Plans are not required at Edgewood Commons. The cost of groceries is not included.									
Brownsville Single Room A & Suite B \$4,775	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$7,343	\$7,442	\$7,454	\$7,651	\$7,861	\$7,861
Westminster, Cumberland, Annapolis Downhill Single \$4,050	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$6,618	\$6,717	\$6,729	\$6,926	\$7,136	\$7,136
Brownsville Double Suite C; Diehl, Allen, Frost, Gray, Simpson Uphill Single \$3,750	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$6,318	\$6,417	\$6,429	\$6,626	\$6,836	\$6,836
Annapolis Deluxe Double \$3,375	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,943	\$6,042	\$6,054	\$6,251	\$6,461	\$6,461
Annapolis and Westminst er Downhill Doubles \$3,075	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,643	\$5,742	\$5,754	\$5,951	\$6,161	\$6,161
Diehl, Gray, Simpson Deluxe Doubles \$3,000	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,568	\$5,667	\$5,679	\$5,876	\$6,086	\$6,086
Diehl, Forst, Gray, Simpson Uphill Doubles \$2,800	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,368	\$5,467	\$5,479	\$5,676	\$5,886	\$5,886



On-Campus Housing Cost Comparison 2023-2024



Traditional Residence Halls

Scenari	o#1
Single in Traditional Halls	\$3,750
Minimum Required Meal Plan 12 Meals/Week with \$250 Bonus*	\$ <u>\$2,667</u> \$6,417

Scenario # 3					
Diehl, Frost, Gray, Simpson Uphill Double	\$2,800 +				
Minimum Required Meal Plan 12 Meals/Week with \$250 Bonus*	<u>\$2,667</u> \$5,467				

Edgewood Commons

Scenario # 2					
Edgewood Commons Single Bedroom in 4- Bedroom Apartment	\$4,125 +				
Cook your own meals in fully furnished Kitchen	<u>\$0.00</u> \$4,125				
Does not include cost of groceries.					

Scenario #	4
Edgewood Commons Single Bedroom in 4- Bedroom Apartment	\$4,125 +
Block 45 Meal Plan with \$200 Bonus* (In addition to cooking Meals)	\$808 \$4,933

Note: All rates are estimated and are subject to change pending approval by the FSU Board of Regents

*Bonus Dollars can be used on "grab-and-go" foods and beverages, or as additional funds if a student makes a purchase outside of a traditional meal swipe.





Edgewood Commons is an apartment-style housing option available to Frostburg State University's Students that offers an upscale transitional living experience that assists residents in their further academic and social development. Please consider making Edgewood Commons your home away from home!

Student Financial Aid may be used and directly sent to Edgewood Commons to cover the cost of housing!

